Friday, September 6, 2024

6-11:00 PM
6-8:45
7-9:00
8-10:00
8:00

9:00

10:30
11:00

Check In

Trading Post Open

Patch Trading (Scout Skills)
Crackerbarrel (Dining Hall)

VIA Gathering (Outside Dining Hall)
Opening Show (Campfire Area)
Council of Chiefs Meeting
Lights Out

Saturday, September 7, 2024

6-10:00 AM
7:00
7:30
7:40
8:00

8:30-8:50
9am-12pm
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50

Saturday Check In
Wake Up

Flags & Announcements
Breakfast

Section Leadership
Gathering (Chapel)

Lodge Meetings (See map)
Trading Post Open
Training Session 1

Training Session 2

2024 Conclave Schedule

11:00-11:50 Training Session 3

12:00 PM

1:00

1-5:00

2:00

3:00

3-6:00

4:00
5:15
5:30
6:45

7:30
8:00

Lunch
VIA Luncheon (Chapel)

Officer vs. Arrowmen
Game Show (Chapel)

Activities Open
Trading Post Open
Silent Auction

Section Museum Open

Comms Gathering (open to all)
(Shelter outside camp office)

Section Officer Candidate
Meeting (Camp Office)

Spirit Award Turn-In
(Shelter outside camp office)

Western Relay (check app)
Flags & Announcements
Dinner

Section Officer Elections
(Campfire Area)

Adult Q&A Forum
(Southside of Dining Hall)

Seating Opens for Show

Evening Show (Campfire Area)

10:00 Oral Auction (Dining Hall)
10-11:00 Crackerbarrel (Dining Hall)
11:00 Auction Item Pick-Up
12:00 Lights Out

Sunday, September 8, 2024

8:00 AM Wake Up

8:00-9:30 Auction Item Pick-Up

8:15 Flags & Announcements

8:25 Breakfast (Sit by Lodge)

9:15 Interfaith Scout’s Own (Chapel)
9:30 Clean-Up & Depart

10:30 Council of Chiefs Meeting

Schedule is subject to change.
Check out the schedule on the conclave mobile
app for the most up-to-date information.
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