## **2024 Conclave Schedule**

Friday, September 6, 2024		11:00-11:50	Training Session 3	10:00	Oral /
6-11:00 PM	Check In	12:00 PM	Lunch VIA Luncheon ( <i>Chapel</i> )	10-11:00 11:00	Crack Auctio
6-8:45 7-9:00	Trading Post Open Patch Trading ( <i>Scout Skills</i> )	1:00	Officer vs. Arrowmen Game Show ( <i>Chapel</i> )	12:00	Lights
8-10:00 8:00	Crackerbarrel (Dining Hall) VIA Gathering (Outside Dining Hall)	1-5:00	Activities Open Trading Post Open Silent Auction	Sunday, Septembe	
9:00 10:30 11:00	Opening Show ( <i>Campfire Area</i> ) Council of Chiefs Meeting Lights Out	2:00	Section Museum Open Comms Gathering (open to all) (Shelter outside camp office)	8:00 AM 8:00-9:30 8:15	Wake Auctio Flags
	ptember 7, 2024	3:00 3-6:00	Section Officer Candidate Meeting ( <i>Camp Office</i> ) Spirit Award Turn-In	8:25 9:15 9:30	Break Interf Clean
6-10:00 AM 7:00	Saturday Check In Wake Up	4:00	(Shelter outside camp office) Western Relay (check app)	10:30	Coun
7:30 7:40	Flags & Announcements Breakfast	5:15 5:30	Flags & Announcements Dinner	Schedule is Check out the scheo	
8:00	Section Leadership Gathering ( <i>Chapel</i> )	6:45	Section Officer Elections (Campfire Area)	app for the most	
8:30-8:50 9am-12pm	Lodge Meetings <i>(See map)</i> Trading Post Open	7:30	Adult Q&A Forum <i>(Southside of Dining Hall)</i> Seating Opens for Show		
9:00-9:50 10:00-10:50	Training Session 1 Training Session 2	8:00	Evening Show (Campfire Area)		

Auction (Dining Hall) ckerbarrel (Dining Hall) tion Item Pick-Up nts Out

## ber 8, 2024

3:00 AM	Wake Up
3:00-9:30	Auction Item Pick-Up
3:15	Flags & Announcements
3:25	Breakfast (Sit by Lodge)
9:15	Interfaith Scout's Own ( <i>Chapel</i> )
9:30	Clean-Up & Depart
10:30	Council of Chiefs Meeting

is subject to change. edule on the conclave mobile st up-to-date information.

